RoseMartini ... 995
Grey Goose Vodka, lychee liquor, lychee juice, Rose syrup and fresh lime juice
Bitter Touch .. - 9.95

Bombay Sapphire Gm shaken wrth apple juice, St Germain, fresh lime topped
with bitter lemon
The Inspector

Ginwala Gin muddled with cucumber and fresh mint, shaken with pineapple

9.95

juice, lemon juice and simple syrup
Chai Wala Cheeky Tipple. ... 9,95
House chai shaken with vodka, cream de cacao and simple syrup garnished with

cinnamon powder

MasalaMary ... s e . 9.95
Bombay twist to classic bloody mary, you'll relish the indian spices
ElectricRockstar ... . ... ... . . . 995

Our barman'’s favourite, mango puree, vodka, lemon juice and simple syrup built in the
glass, topped with Cobra beer
Mumbai Blue Lagoon ..., 9:95

Indian touch to classic Blue lagoon, Vodka, Blue Curacao and Limca

Bellini 19.95
Peach puree gently stirred with Prosecco

French75 ... 9.95
Bombay Sapphire Gin shaken with simple syrup and fresh lemon, topped with Prosecco
APErol SPritz ... R DD
Aperol, aromatic bitters and orange liquor topped with Prosecco and soda

Kir Royale ....... B B s ...9.95

Créme de Cassis topped with Prosecco

SHOOTERS:

BoMbay SPICE ..o 6.95
Bombay Spice Chilli infused Bacardi White Rum shaken with apple juice

and fresh lemon

Kahlua, Baileys and Cointreau layered

Blue Kamikaze [ < 15
Vodka, Blue Curacao, fresh lime and simple syrup

Raspberry Lemon Drop ... 6.95

Citrus Vodka, Limoncello and a dash of Chambord
Baby Guinness
Baileys with Coffee Liqueur

Jager Bomb 6.95

Jagermeister shot with red bull

BCMasalaCola ... e e 195
A blend of house Indian spices gently combined with cola, fresh mint and a touch of lemon
Passion Punch Y A
Fresh passion fruit blended with mint, sugar, lemon and topped with lemonade

Virgin Mojito...................... s : i 1.95
Mint, sugar, fresh lime, apple juice and elderflower cordial topped with sparkling water
Virgin Colada 7.95
Fresh pineapple and cream shaken with pineapple juice and coconut syrup

AppleFizz . ... . 1.95
Apple juice and pomegranate juice shaken with elderflower cordial and topped with ginger
ale

Mango Bloom........ e e s .. 7.95

Mango puree mixed with pineapple and mango juice, a touch of cream and grenadine syrup.
Served over crushed ice

Very Berry ... e e s . 1.95

Berries muddled and shaken with peach puree, cranberry juice and fresh lime, topped with

ginger ale
Shirley Temple. ..., i 1.95

Maraschino cherries topped with lemonade and grenadine syrup

DRAUGHT Pint % Pint
Madri 4.6% ABV. 5.45 2.95
Coors Light 4% ABV. 4.95 2.85
Cobra4.8% ABV. 5.45 2.95
Peroni 5.1% ABV. 5.95 2.95
Blue Moon 5.4% ABV. 5.95 2.95
Guiness 4.2% ABV. 4.95 2.95
BOTTLES

Tusker 4.2% ABV (500 ml) 5.95
Budweiser 4.8% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Kingfisher 4.8% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Corona 4.5% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Morretti 4.6% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Stella 5.0% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Asahi 5.2% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Singha 5.0% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Heineken 5.0% ABV (330ml) 3.95
San Miguel 5.0% ABV (330ml) 3.95
Peroni Zero 0% ABYV (330ml) 4.95
Holsten Pils 5.0% ABV (275ml) 3.95
CIDERS (REKORDERLIG) 500 ml
Apple 4.5% 5.45
Strawberry & Lime 4% 5.45
Mango & Raspberry 4% 5.45
Wild Berries 4% 5.45

Passion Fruit 4% 5.45

Fruit Martini .. 9.95
Vodka shaken with a ﬂavour of your choice (passron fruit, lychee strawberry

or raspberry)

Espresso Martini . i 9.95
Vanilla Vodka shaken wrth a shot of espresso, Kahlua and Cream de Cacao

Pornstar Martini.................coeee ..9.95

Absolut Vodka shaken with passion fruit puree, passion fruit juice, fresh lime, simple
syrup and Passoa liquor, served alongside a shot of Prosecco
Bloody Mary .. B 9.95

Vodka shaken with Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, salt, ground pepper, fresh lemon

and tomato juice, garnished with olives and lemon

Cosmopolitan... s 9.95
Citrus vodka, orange hquor fresh lime, ﬁnrshed with cranberry juice
Classic Mojito...... e . . 9.95

Bacardi Rum, hmejurce fresh mint and srmple syrup topped up with soda water
(Passion fruit, Mango, Apple, Lychee and Strawberry available)

Pina Colada.. e 909D
Fresh pineapple, coco syrup shaken with Bacardi White rum, Malibu, pineapple

juice and cream

Strawberry Daiquiri... : ..9.95
Fresh strawberries shaken with Bacardi White rum, strawberry Irquor fresh lime and
simple syrup,served straight up

Bombay Moscow Mule . ..9.95
Fresh ginger mixed with Bombay Sapphrre gin, fresh hmejurce and srmple syrup, topped
with Ginger Beer

Tom Collins .. 9.95
Bombay Sapphire Gin mixed with lemon juice and sugar topped with soda water

Sex on the Beach . s e .95
Vodka Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice and Cranberry Juice

White Russian .. B 9.95
Vodka with Kahlua ﬁnrshed with Cream, served on the Rocks

Margarita .. . [~ A o
Tequila Gold shaken with Cointreau and fresh Iemon]urce

Godfather... B : 9.95
Scotch whisky wrth Amaretto

Long Island Iced Tea... e 9.95

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila and Cointreau shaken with srmple syrup and fresh lime,
finished with a dash of Cola
Old Fashioned ... 19.95

Jack Daniels gently stirred with Maraschino cherries, brown sugar, Angostura

bitters and Orange bitters
Whisky Sour... e 9.95

Jack Daniels Whrskey mixed with fresh lemon, sugar, Angostura Bitters and

a dash of egg white, served on the rocks. Garnished with lemon peel and
Maraschino cherry

Please speak to the team regarding any allergy concerns you may have.
Whilst every effort is made, we cannot guarantee that each dish is free from traces
of allergens.



APERITIFS
Campari

Aperol

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

GIN

Gordon'’s
Gordon'’s Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Ginwala
Hendricks

VODKA

Smirnoff

Flavoured Absolut
(Various flavours available)
Flavoured Ciroc

(Various flavours available)
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Beluga

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Kraken Black Spiced
Havana Club 7 y.o.
Malibu Coconut

Captain Morgan’s Spiced

TEQUILA'S

Jose Cuervo Blanco
Jose Cuervo Anejo
Tequila Rosé
Patréon Cafe X.0
Patrén Silver

COGNAC

Martell V.S
Courvoisier V.S
Hennessy V.S

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

25 ml
3.95
3.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

25 ml
3.95
3.95

5.50

5.50
5.50
555

25 ml
4.25
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.25

25 ml
4.95
4.95
4.95
6.95
6.95

25 ml
4.95
5.50
5.50
5.50

50 ml
5.50
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.50

50 ml
7.45
7.45
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

50 ml
7.45
7.95

9.95

9.95
995
9.95

50 ml
7.50
8.95
8.95
8.95

7.95

50 ml

50 ml
8.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

LIQUEURS
Disaronno
Bailey’s Irish cream
Cointreau

Kahlua

Tia Maria
Sambuca Luxardo
Jagemeister
Limoncello
Frangelico

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Midori

Archers

Kwai Feh Lychee

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12 y.o
Glenfiddich 18 y.o
Glenmorangie 10 y.o
Macallan Gold

Talisker 10 y.o
Yamazaki

Glenlivet

BLENDED WHISKY
Jameson (single malt)
Famous Grouse

Chivas Regal 12 y.o

Chivas Regal 18 y.o
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Hibiki 12 y.o

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Royal Salute 21 y.o

AMERICAN & BOURBON
Jack Daniels No.7

Jack Daniels Honey

Jim Beam

Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark

25ml
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95

25 ml
5.95
7.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
8.95
5.95

25 ml
4.95
3.95
4.95
5.95
4.95
5.95
9.95

12.95

12.95

25 ml
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
4.95

50 ml
9.95
13.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
16.95
10.95

50 ml
8.95
6.95
8.95
9.95
8.45

11.95

16.95

24.95

24.95

50 ml
8.95
8.95
8.95

10.95
8.95

SPIRITS

Old Monk

Amrut Whisky
Rampur Single Malt

Jaisalmer Indian Craft Gin

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

ROSE
Pinot Grigio Blush

RED

Malbec

Merlot

Shiraz

Caberbet Sauvignon
Rioja

SPARKLING
Prosecco

CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon

THEBOMBAYCENTRAL.COM

125 ml
5.95
5.95
5.95

125 ml
5.95

125 ml
5.95
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.95

125 ml
7.95

25ml
5.95
555
5.95
5195

175ml
6.95
6.95
6.95

175ml
6.95

175ml
7.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.95

50 ml
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

Bottle
26.95
26.95
26.95

Bottle
26.95

Bottle
29.95
26.95
26.95
26.95
29.95

Bottle

27.95

Bottle
99.00



